
Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 9 - 10 APRILE 2006
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

1
ROSAPU

2
UDEUR

3
DI.PIET

4
C.I.

5
FEDVER

6
PCR

7
PARPEN

8
L'ULIV V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 497 361 72,64 3 0,87 0 0,00 3 0,87 11 3,19 1 0,29 13 3,77 0 0,00 165 47,83 345 95,57 16 4,43 

   2 463 319 68,90 2 0,66 0 0,00 4 1,31 19 6,23 0 0,00 15 4,92 2 0,66 164 53,77 305 95,61 14 4,39 

   3 462 327 70,78 6 1,92 2 0,64 5 1,60 9 2,88 3 0,96 18 5,77 0 0,00 156 50,00 312 95,41 15 4,59 

   4 514 379 73,74 3 0,83 0 0,00 4 1,11 22 6,09 0 0,00 17 4,71 1 0,28 174 48,20 361 95,25 18 4,75 

   5 742 548 73,85 5 0,97 0 0,00 6 1,16 24 4,65 1 0,19 37 7,17 4 0,78 211 40,89 516 94,16 32 5,84 

   6 491 360 73,32 2 0,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 10 2,95 1 0,29 19 5,60 3 0,88 144 42,48 339 94,17 21 5,83 

   7 503 329 65,41 4 1,27 0 0,00 2 0,63 9 2,85 2 0,63 21 6,65 1 0,32 120 37,97 316 96,05 13 3,95 

   8 544 417 76,65 3 0,75 2 0,50 4 1,00 20 5,00 0 0,00 24 6,00 0 0,00 166 41,50 400 95,92 17 4,08 

   9 621 510 82,13 21 4,26 1 0,20 9 1,83 13 2,64 1 0,20 29 5,88 0 0,00 147 29,82 493 96,67 17 3,33 

  10 720 548 76,11 7 1,35 2 0,38 6 1,15 12 2,31 2 0,38 19 3,65 2 0,38 199 38,27 520 94,89 28 5,11 

  11 671 504 75,11 3 0,64 3 0,64 13 2,78 24 5,13 4 0,85 36 7,69 0 0,00 157 33,55 468 92,86 36 7,14 

  12 521 395 75,82 3 0,80 0 0,00 6 1,60 11 2,93 2 0,53 32 8,53 1 0,27 164 43,73 375 94,94 20 5,06 

  13 621 426 68,60 7 1,72 2 0,49 6 1,47 14 3,43 1 0,25 24 5,88 2 0,49 139 34,07 408 95,77 18 4,23 

  14 858 684 79,72 3 0,46 2 0,30 2 0,30 17 2,58 3 0,46 41 6,22 3 0,46 271 41,12 659 96,35 25 3,65 

  15 641 527 82,22 3 0,59 1 0,20 2 0,40 20 3,96 2 0,40 36 7,13 1 0,20 235 46,53 505 95,83 22 4,17 

  16 789 571 72,37 3 0,56 0 0,00 7 1,30 26 4,84 6 1,12 24 4,47 2 0,37 180 33,52 537 94,05 34 5,95 

  17 546 406 74,36 5 1,29 0 0,00 8 2,06 10 2,58 2 0,52 18 4,64 1 0,26 167 43,04 388 95,57 18 4,43 

  18 632 469 74,21 11 2,51 3 0,68 11 2,51 13 2,96 2 0,46 27 6,15 0 0,00 144 32,80 439 93,60 30 6,40 

  19 658 497 75,53 9 1,90 3 0,63 8 1,69 16 3,38 2 0,42 34 7,17 5 1,05 193 40,72 474 95,37 23 4,63 

  20 544 380 69,85 6 1,66 0 0,00 6 1,66 18 4,97 1 0,28 27 7,46 0 0,00 115 31,77 362 95,26 18 4,74 

  21 534 399 74,72 7 1,87 0 0,00 5 1,33 22 5,87 3 0,80 21 5,60 1 0,27 157 41,87 375 93,98 24 6,02 

  22 547 411 75,14 1 0,26 0 0,00 2 0,52 12 3,13 3 0,78 38 9,90 0 0,00 178 46,35 384 93,43 27 6,57 

  23 461 351 76,14 1 0,30 2 0,60 3 0,90 12 3,61 3 0,90 30 9,04 2 0,60 201 60,54 332 94,59 19 5,41 

  24 527 399 75,71 5 1,33 0 0,00 1 0,27 12 3,19 1 0,27 40 10,64 0 0,00 157 41,76 376 94,24 23 5,76 

  25 506 370 73,12 9 2,57 1 0,29 6 1,71 11 3,14 3 0,86 18 5,14 1 0,29 156 44,57 350 94,59 20 5,41 

  26 681 499 73,27 1 0,22 0 0,00 10 2,18 31 6,75 0 0,00 38 8,28 1 0,22 179 39,00 459 91,98 40 8,02 

  27 607 452 74,46 10 2,34 0 0,00 5 1,17 18 4,21 3 0,70 49 11,45 1 0,23 176 41,12 428 94,69 24 5,31 

  28 587 401 68,31 7 1,84 0 0,00 1 0,26 7 1,84 0 0,00 26 6,84 2 0,53 139 36,58 380 94,76 21 5,24 

  29 393 281 71,50 5 1,93 1 0,39 4 1,54 11 4,25 1 0,39 18 6,95 0 0,00 92 35,52 259 92,17 22 7,83 

  30 401 307 76,56 6 2,05 3 1,02 5 1,71 13 4,44 0 0,00 22 7,51 0 0,00 75 25,60 293 95,44 14 4,56 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 9 - 10 APRILE 2006
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

1
ROSAPU

2
UDEUR

3
DI.PIET

4
C.I.

5
FEDVER

6
PCR

7
PARPEN

8
L'ULIV V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 587 501 85,35 7 1,49 0 0,00 5 1,06 14 2,98 3 0,64 24 5,11 1 0,21 178 37,87 470 93,81 31 6,19 

  32 0 18 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 5,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 23,53 17 94,44 1 5,56 

  33 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 17.869 13.346 74,69 168 1,33 28 0,22 159 1,26 482 3,81 56 0,44 835 6,60 37 0,29 5.103 40,36 12.645 94,75 701 5,25 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 9 - 10 APRILE 2006
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

9
AN

10
MSFT

11
LEGAUTO

12
F.I.P.U.

13
ASAMUS

14
UNCDC

15
DCAUTO

16
FI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 497 361 72,64 27 7,83 0 0,00 34 9,86 0 0,00 1 0,29 19 5,51 2 0,58 62 17,97 345 95,57 16 4,43 

   2 463 319 68,90 11 3,61 1 0,33 30 9,84 0 0,00 0 0,00 7 2,30 3 0,98 46 15,08 305 95,61 14 4,39 

   3 462 327 70,78 23 7,37 4 1,28 36 11,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 13 4,17 1 0,32 33 10,58 312 95,41 15 4,59 

   4 514 379 73,74 14 3,88 2 0,55 34 9,42 0 0,00 0 0,00 12 3,32 3 0,83 73 20,22 361 95,25 18 4,75 

   5 742 548 73,85 29 5,62 2 0,39 70 13,57 1 0,19 1 0,19 29 5,62 1 0,19 93 18,02 516 94,16 32 5,84 

   6 491 360 73,32 24 7,08 0 0,00 48 14,16 1 0,29 1 0,29 20 5,90 1 0,29 63 18,58 339 94,17 21 5,83 

   7 503 329 65,41 31 9,81 0 0,00 31 9,81 0 0,00 0 0,00 38 12,03 3 0,95 54 17,09 316 96,05 13 3,95 

   8 544 417 76,65 21 5,25 4 1,00 39 9,75 0 0,00 1 0,25 30 7,50 1 0,25 82 20,50 400 95,92 17 4,08 

   9 621 510 82,13 73 14,81 1 0,20 74 15,01 1 0,20 2 0,41 34 6,90 1 0,20 86 17,44 493 96,67 17 3,33 

  10 720 548 76,11 34 6,54 0 0,00 74 14,23 2 0,38 5 0,96 49 9,42 2 0,38 104 20,00 520 94,89 28 5,11 

  11 671 504 75,11 49 10,47 4 0,85 57 12,18 5 1,07 1 0,21 25 5,34 1 0,21 84 17,95 468 92,86 36 7,14 

  12 521 395 75,82 34 9,07 3 0,80 49 13,07 0 0,00 4 1,07 6 1,60 4 1,07 54 14,40 375 94,94 20 5,06 

  13 621 426 68,60 38 9,31 0 0,00 67 16,42 1 0,25 0 0,00 13 3,19 4 0,98 88 21,57 408 95,77 18 4,23 

  14 858 684 79,72 78 11,84 4 0,61 50 7,59 2 0,30 1 0,15 32 4,86 0 0,00 148 22,46 659 96,35 25 3,65 

  15 641 527 82,22 27 5,35 1 0,20 41 8,12 1 0,20 1 0,20 38 7,52 2 0,40 92 18,22 505 95,83 22 4,17 

  16 789 571 72,37 48 8,94 3 0,56 56 10,43 1 0,19 4 0,74 21 3,91 1 0,19 152 28,31 537 94,05 34 5,95 

  17 546 406 74,36 30 7,73 2 0,52 42 10,82 2 0,52 5 1,29 14 3,61 5 1,29 73 18,81 388 95,57 18 4,43 

  18 632 469 74,21 56 12,76 0 0,00 50 11,39 2 0,46 1 0,23 37 8,43 1 0,23 79 18,00 439 93,60 30 6,40 

  19 658 497 75,53 41 8,65 1 0,21 48 10,13 3 0,63 3 0,63 14 2,95 2 0,42 89 18,78 474 95,37 23 4,63 

  20 544 380 69,85 37 10,22 1 0,28 41 11,33 4 1,10 2 0,55 16 4,42 6 1,66 82 22,65 362 95,26 18 4,74 

  21 534 399 74,72 26 6,93 1 0,27 51 13,60 1 0,27 0 0,00 15 4,00 6 1,60 58 15,47 375 93,98 24 6,02 

  22 547 411 75,14 22 5,73 2 0,52 47 12,24 1 0,26 5 1,30 20 5,21 1 0,26 49 12,76 384 93,43 27 6,57 

  23 461 351 76,14 6 1,81 0 0,00 20 6,02 0 0,00 1 0,30 18 5,42 2 0,60 30 9,04 332 94,59 19 5,41 

  24 527 399 75,71 41 10,90 0 0,00 44 11,70 0 0,00 8 2,13 12 3,19 2 0,53 51 13,56 376 94,24 23 5,76 

  25 506 370 73,12 24 6,86 1 0,29 45 12,86 2 0,57 0 0,00 19 5,43 1 0,29 53 15,14 350 94,59 20 5,41 

  26 681 499 73,27 29 6,32 3 0,65 39 8,50 0 0,00 7 1,53 15 3,27 6 1,31 100 21,79 459 91,98 40 8,02 

  27 607 452 74,46 31 7,24 0 0,00 46 10,75 0 0,00 4 0,93 22 5,14 1 0,23 62 14,49 428 94,69 24 5,31 

  28 587 401 68,31 40 10,53 0 0,00 48 12,63 0 0,00 5 1,32 31 8,16 1 0,26 71 18,68 380 94,76 21 5,24 

  29 393 281 71,50 35 13,51 1 0,39 28 10,81 2 0,77 0 0,00 13 5,02 3 1,16 42 16,22 259 92,17 22 7,83 

  30 401 307 76,56 50 17,06 3 1,02 31 10,58 1 0,34 5 1,71 18 6,14 3 1,02 56 19,11 293 95,44 14 4,56 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 9 - 10 APRILE 2006
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

9
AN

10
MSFT

11
LEGAUTO

12
F.I.P.U.

13
ASAMUS

14
UNCDC

15
DCAUTO

16
FI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 587 501 85,35 46 9,79 1 0,21 58 12,34 1 0,21 3 0,64 37 7,87 4 0,85 88 18,72 470 93,81 31 6,19 

  32 0 18 0,00 1 5,88 0 0,00 1 5,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 17,65 0 0,00 6 35,29 17 94,44 1 5,56 

  33 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 17.869 13.346 74,69 1.076 8,51 45 0,36 1.429 11,30 34 0,27 71 0,56 690 5,46 74 0,59 2.303 18,21 12.645 94,75 701 5,25 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 9 - 10 APRILE 2006
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

17
P.LIBER

18
NOEURO

19
LAMBLIS V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 497 361 72,64 1 0,29 2 0,58 1 0,29 345 95,57 16 4,43 

   2 463 319 68,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,33 305 95,61 14 4,39 

   3 462 327 70,78 0 0,00 2 0,64 1 0,32 312 95,41 15 4,59 

   4 514 379 73,74 0 0,00 1 0,28 1 0,28 361 95,25 18 4,75 

   5 742 548 73,85 1 0,19 0 0,00 1 0,19 516 94,16 32 5,84 

   6 491 360 73,32 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,59 339 94,17 21 5,83 

   7 503 329 65,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 316 96,05 13 3,95 

   8 544 417 76,65 1 0,25 1 0,25 1 0,25 400 95,92 17 4,08 

   9 621 510 82,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 493 96,67 17 3,33 

  10 720 548 76,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,19 520 94,89 28 5,11 

  11 671 504 75,11 0 0,00 1 0,21 1 0,21 468 92,86 36 7,14 

  12 521 395 75,82 0 0,00 1 0,27 1 0,27 375 94,94 20 5,06 

  13 621 426 68,60 0 0,00 2 0,49 0 0,00 408 95,77 18 4,23 

  14 858 684 79,72 0 0,00 1 0,15 1 0,15 659 96,35 25 3,65 

  15 641 527 82,22 0 0,00 1 0,20 1 0,20 505 95,83 22 4,17 

  16 789 571 72,37 1 0,19 2 0,37 0 0,00 537 94,05 34 5,95 

  17 546 406 74,36 1 0,26 2 0,52 1 0,26 388 95,57 18 4,43 

  18 632 469 74,21 0 0,00 2 0,46 0 0,00 439 93,60 30 6,40 

  19 658 497 75,53 0 0,00 2 0,42 1 0,21 474 95,37 23 4,63 

  20 544 380 69,85 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 362 95,26 18 4,74 

  21 534 399 74,72 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,27 375 93,98 24 6,02 

  22 547 411 75,14 0 0,00 2 0,52 1 0,26 384 93,43 27 6,57 

  23 461 351 76,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,30 332 94,59 19 5,41 

  24 527 399 75,71 0 0,00 2 0,53 0 0,00 376 94,24 23 5,76 

  25 506 370 73,12 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 350 94,59 20 5,41 

  26 681 499 73,27 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 459 91,98 40 8,02 

  27 607 452 74,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 428 94,69 24 5,31 

  28 587 401 68,31 0 0,00 1 0,26 1 0,26 380 94,76 21 5,24 

  29 393 281 71,50 1 0,39 2 0,77 0 0,00 259 92,17 22 7,83 

  30 401 307 76,56 0 0,00 1 0,34 1 0,34 293 95,44 14 4,56 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 9 - 10 APRILE 2006
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

17
P.LIBER

18
NOEURO

19
LAMBLIS V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 587 501 85,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 470 93,81 31 6,19 

  32 0 18 0,00 0 0,00 1 5,88 0 0,00 17 94,44 1 5,56 

  33 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 17.869 13.346 74,69 6 0,05 29 0,23 20 0,16 12.645 94,75 701 5,25 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 9 - 10 APRILE 2006
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 497 361 72,64 345 95,57 16 4,43 8 2,22 8 2,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 463 319 68,90 305 95,61 14 4,39 6 1,88 8 2,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 462 327 70,78 312 95,41 15 4,59 6 1,83 9 2,75 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 514 379 73,74 361 95,25 18 4,75 6 1,58 12 3,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 742 548 73,85 516 94,16 32 5,84 12 2,19 20 3,65 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 491 360 73,32 339 94,17 21 5,83 13 3,61 8 2,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 503 329 65,41 316 96,05 13 3,95 9 2,74 4 1,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 544 417 76,65 400 95,92 17 4,08 6 1,44 11 2,64 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 621 510 82,13 493 96,67 17 3,33 6 1,18 11 2,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 720 548 76,11 520 94,89 28 5,11 13 2,37 15 2,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 671 504 75,11 468 92,86 36 7,14 16 3,17 20 3,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 521 395 75,82 375 94,94 20 5,06 13 3,29 7 1,77 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 621 426 68,60 408 95,77 18 4,23 4 0,94 14 3,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 858 684 79,72 659 96,35 25 3,65 7 1,02 18 2,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 641 527 82,22 505 95,83 22 4,17 9 1,71 13 2,47 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 789 571 72,37 537 94,05 34 5,95 10 1,75 24 4,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 546 406 74,36 388 95,57 18 4,43 10 2,46 8 1,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 632 469 74,21 439 93,60 30 6,40 19 4,05 11 2,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 658 497 75,53 474 95,37 23 4,63 9 1,81 14 2,82 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 544 380 69,85 362 95,26 18 4,74 2 0,53 16 4,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 534 399 74,72 375 93,98 24 6,02 11 2,76 13 3,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 547 411 75,14 384 93,43 27 6,57 13 3,16 14 3,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 461 351 76,14 332 94,59 19 5,41 4 1,14 15 4,27 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 527 399 75,71 376 94,24 23 5,76 8 2,01 15 3,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 506 370 73,12 350 94,59 20 5,41 9 2,43 11 2,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 681 499 73,27 459 91,98 40 8,02 20 4,01 20 4,01 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 607 452 74,46 428 94,69 24 5,31 4 0,88 20 4,42 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  28 587 401 68,31 380 94,76 21 5,24 10 2,49 11 2,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  29 393 281 71,50 259 92,17 22 7,83 12 4,27 10 3,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  30 401 307 76,56 293 95,44 14 4,56 7 2,28 7 2,28 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 9 - 10 APRILE 2006
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 587 501 85,35 470 93,81 31 6,19 13 2,59 18 3,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  32 0 18 0,00 17 94,44 1 5,56 0 0,00 1 5,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  33 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 17.869 13.346 74,69 12.645 94,75 701 5,25 295 2,21 406 3,04 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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